Ninth International Primary Hyperoxaluria Workshop

Participants

August 28, 2010 - August 29, 2010

New York, NY

Arthur Beaudet, MD

abeaudet@bcm.tmc.edu

IBaonr College of Medicine

Barbara Cellini, PhD

Ibarbara.cellini@univr.it

IUniversity of Verona

Barbara Seide, Study
Coordinator

Seide.Barbara@mayo.edu

Mayo Clinic

Ben Chew, MD

Ben.chew@ubc.ca

IUniversity of British Columbia

Bernd Hoppe, MD

Jbernd.hoppe@uk-koeln.de

IUniversity of Cologne

Bodo Beck, MD

!bodobbeck@aol.com

IUniversity of Cologne

Brett Rosen

|bdrik@aol.com

OHF

Carla Monico, MD

Monico.Carla@mayo.edu

[Mayo Clinic

Chandra Tucker, PhD

chandra@duke.edu

IDuke University

Chris Danpure, PhD

c.danpure@ucl.ac.uk

IUniversity College London

Christiaan van Woerden, MD,
PhD

c.s.vanwoerden@amc.nl

AMC, Amsterdam

Craig Langman, MD

c-langman@northwestern.edu

|[Northwestern University

Dawn Milliner, MD

Milliner.Dawn@mayo.edu

|May0 Clinic

Dayanand Makey

dmakey2009res@hotmail.com

Jersey Shore University

Dean Assimos, MD

dassimos@wfubmc.edu

\Wake Forest University

Debra Wattenberg, MD

Dwderm@aol.com

OHF

Dirk Lange, PhD

dirklange79@agmail.com

|[University of British Columbia

Eduardo Salido, MD

esalido@ull.es

IUniversity La Laguna

Emma Williams, PhD

emma.l.williams@uclh.nhs.uk

IUniversity College London

Ernst Leumann, MD

e.leumann@swissonline.ch

University Children’s Hospital,
Zurich

Gill Rumsby, PhD

gill.rumsby@uclh.nhs.uk

University College London
Hospitals

Hari Koul, PhD

Hari.Koul@ UCHSC.edu

IUniversity of Colorado

Harmeet Sidhu, PhD

harmeet.sidhu@oxthera.com

Oxthera, Inc.

Janata Roy-Chowdhury, MD

chowdhur@aecom.yu.edu

Albert Einstein College of
[Medicine

Jerome Harambat, MD

lilerome.harambat@chu-bordeaux.fr

AMC, Amsterdam

John Asplin, MD

liasplin@litholink.com

[University of Chicago/Litholink

John Knight, PhD

|jkniqht@wfubmc.edu

\Wake Forest University

Coordinator

John Lieske, MD Lieske.John@mayo.edu [Mayo Clinic
Jon Heimer, CEO lion.heimer@oxthera.com Oxthera, Inc.
Julie Olson, RN, Study olson.julie@mayo.edu

|May0 Clinic

Kenneth McMartin, PhD

Kmcmar@Isuhsc.edu

ILsu Health Science Center

Kim Hollander

|kimh@ohf.org

OHF

Kyle Wood, MD

|kwood@wfubmc.edu

\Wake Forest University

Marguerite Hatch, PhD

hatchma@ufl.edu

|University of Florida



mailto:abeaudet@bcm.tmc.edu�
mailto:barbara.cellini@univr.it�
mailto:Seide.Barbara@mayo.edu�
mailto:Ben.chew@ubc.ca�
mailto:bernd.hoppe@uk-koeln.de�
mailto:bodobbeck@aol.com�
mailto:bdrjk@aol.com�
mailto:Monico.Carla@mayo.edu�
mailto:chandra@duke.edu�
mailto:c.danpure@ucl.ac.uk�
mailto:c.s.vanwoerden@amc.nl�
mailto:c-langman@northwestern.edu�
mailto:Milliner.Dawn@mayo.edu�
mailto:dmakey2009res@hotmail.com�
mailto:dassimos@wfubmc.edu�
mailto:Dwderm@aol.com�
mailto:dirklange79@gmail.com�
mailto:esalido@ull.es�
mailto:emma.l.williams@uclh.nhs.uk�
mailto:e.leumann@swissonline.ch�
mailto:gill.rumsby@uclh.nhs.uk�
mailto:Hari.Koul@UCHSC.edu�
mailto:harmeet.sidhu@oxthera.com�
mailto:chowdhur@aecom.yu.edu�
mailto:jerome.harambat@chu-bordeaux.fr�
mailto:jasplin@litholink.com�
mailto:jknight@wfubmc.edu�
mailto:Lieske.John@mayo.edu�
mailto:jon.heimer@oxthera.com�
mailto:olson.julie@mayo.edu�
mailto:Kmcmar@lsuhsc.edu�
mailto:kimh@ohf.org�
mailto:kwood@wfubmc.edu�
mailto:hatchma@ufl.edu�

Ninth International Primary Hyperoxaluria Workshop

Participants

August 28, 2010 - August 29, 2010

New York, NY

Markus Kemper, MD

!kemper@uke.uni—hamburq.de

IUniversity of Hamburg

Pierre Cochat, PhD

|pierre.cochat@chu—|yon.fr

IUniversity of Lyon

Rebekah Rasooly, PhD

rr185i@nih.gov

INationaI Institutes of Health

Regina Herges, Statistician

Herges.Regina@mayo.edu

IMayo Clinic

Robert Kleta, MD, PhD

r.kleta@ucl.ac.uk

IUniversity College London

Ross Holmes, PhD

rholmes@wfubmec.edu

\Wake Forest University

Saeed Khan, PhD

I[khan@pathology.ufl.edu

|University of Florida

Sally Hulton, MD

sally.hulton@bch.nhs.uk

IBirmingham Children's Hospital

Sonia Fargue, MD

s.fargue@ucl.ac.uk

IUniversity College London

Stef Robijn

stef.robijn@ua.ac.be

IUniversity of Antwerp

Steven Daniel, PhD

sldaniel@eiu.edu

[Eastern Illinois University

Todd Lowther, PhD

tlowther@wfubmec.edu

\Wake Forest University

Travis Riedel

triedel@wfubmc.edu

\Wake Forest University

'Yaacov Frishberg, MD

yaacov@md.huiji.ac.il

|Hadassah-Hebrew University



mailto:kemper@uke.uni-hamburg.de�
mailto:pierre.cochat@chu-lyon.fr�
mailto:rr185i@nih.gov�
mailto:Herges.Regina@mayo.edu�
mailto:r.kleta@ucl.ac.uk�
mailto:rholmes@wfubmc.edu�
mailto:khan@pathology.ufl.edu�
mailto:sally.hulton@bch.nhs.uk�
mailto:s.fargue@ucl.ac.uk�
mailto:stef.robijn@ua.ac.be�
mailto:sldaniel@eiu.edu�
mailto:tlowther@wfubmc.edu�
mailto:triedel@wfubmc.edu�
mailto:yaacov@md.huji.ac.il�

